CDN
014901
184907
037901
020901

043902
228905
109912
005901
061910
034902
161918
220915
195902
036902
011901
183901
091901

District
ACADEMY ISD
ALEDO ISD
ALTO ISD
ALVIN ISD

ANNA ISD

APPLE SPRINGS ISD
AQUILLA ISD
ARCHER CITY ISD
ARGYLE ISD
AVINGER ISD
AXTELL ISD

AZLE ISD
BALMORHEA ISD
BARBERS HILL ISD
BASTROP ISD
BECKVILLE ISD
BELLS ISD

2017
Enrollment

1,523
5,443
643
23,587
3,966
3,239
187

279

483
2,445
132

790
6,345
162
5,266
10,539
674

776

2019
Enrollment

1,652
6,129
664
25,945
4,319
3,597
202

335

505
3,061
153

825
6,578
186
5,732
11,081
700

895

growth

129
686
21
2358
353
358
15
56
22
616
21
35
233
24
466
542
26

Eligible for
growth fast growth
percentage allotment
8.5%Y
12.6%Y
3.3%Y
10.0%Y
8.9%Y
11.1%Y
8.0%Y
20.1%Y
4.6%Y
25.2%Y
15.9%Y
4.4%Y
3.7%Y
14.8%Y
8.8%Y
5.1%Y
3.9%Y






June 06, 2019. Preliminary estimates, This data will change after submission from districts and the methodology may cha
rule adoption. This 25 percentile methodology ranked districts according to their percentage rate of growth and is subject to change
based on rule making.

Eligible for
2017 2019 growth fast growth
CDN District Enrollment  Enrollment growth percentage allotment

169906 GOLD BURG ISD 120 138 18 15.0%Y
187903 GOODRICH ISD 227 241 14 6.2%Y
111901 GRANBURY ISD 7,048 7,346 298 4.2%Y
234904 GRAND SALINE ISD 1,078 1,127 49 4.5%Y
238904 GRANDFALLS-ROYALTY ISD 143 182 39 27.3%Y
126904 GRANDVIEW ISD 1,175 1,274 99 8.4%Y
090905 GRANDVIEW-HOPKINS ISD 44 50 6 13.6%Y
246905 GRANGER ISD 430 446 16 3.7%Y
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based on rule making.

Eligible for
2017 2019 growth fast growth
CDN District Enrollment  Enrollment growth percentage allotment
034907 QUEEN CITY ISD 1,033 1,074 41 4.0%Y
231902 RANKIN ISD 277 300 23 8.3%Y
045903 RICE CISD 1,338 1,392 54 4.0%Y
093905 RICHARDS ISD 157 179 22 14.0%Y
206902 RICHLAND SPRINGS ISD 112 123 11 9.8%Y
161912 RIESEL ISD 617 681 64 10.4%Y
067908 RISING STAR ISD 141 167 26 18.4%Y
188902 RIVER ROAD ISD 1,289 1,338 49 3.8%Y
194903 RIVERCREST ISD 682 721 39 5.7%Y
137903 RIVIERA ISD 401 444 43 10.7%Y
161922 ROBINSON ISD 2,302 2,411 109 4.7%Y
069901 ROCKSPRINGS ISD 287 306 19 6.6%Y
199901 ROCKWALL ISD 15,822 16,587 765 4.8%Y
110905 ROPESISD 376 479 103 27.4%Y
177901 ROSCOE COLLEGIATE ISD 597 645 48 8.0%Y
073905 ROSEBUD-LOTT ISD 646 682 36 5.6%Y
076904 ROTAN ISD 246 257 11 4.5%Y
246909 ROUND ROCK ISD 48,321 50,387 2066 4.3%Y
199902 ROYSE CITY ISD 5,464 6,169 705 12.9%Y
091914 S AND S CISD 880 928 48 5.5%Y
169911 SAINT JO ISD 270 299 29 10.7%Y
014908 SALADO ISD 1,756 1,949 193 11.0%Y
066902 SAN DIEGO ISD 1,377 1,477 100 7.3%Y
058909 SANDS CISD 235 253 18 7.7%Y
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